
 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 1: FOLLOW @IPSWICHTURFCLUB Maiden Handicap - 2210m

26 October 2023 - 13:10

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10m Entire

Section Overall 2000m 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m Last 600m

Field Times 2:21.84
(0:15.43)

2:06.41
(0:12.27)

1:54.14
(0:13.39)

1:40.75
(0:13.79)

1:26.96
(0:13.70)

1:13.26
(0:13.75)

0:59.51
(0:12.81)

0:34.46

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 ANOTHER DAZZLER 3 63.9 0:11.35 2:21.84 [1] 2:06.20 [3] 1:53.87 [3] 1:40.45 [3] 1:26.69 [3] 1:13.03 [3] 0:59.30 [3] 0:34.27

Micheal Hellyer 600m 600m (0:15.64) (0:12.33) (0:13.42) (0:13.76) (0:13.66) (0:13.73) (0:12.83)

2 1 SPACE JOURNEY 2 64.6 0:11.35 2:21.94 [2] 2:06.51 [1] 1:54.24 [1] 1:40.85 [1] 1:27.06 [1] 1:13.36 [1] 0:59.61 [1] 0:34.56 +0

Jag Guthmann-Chester 400m 600m (0:15.43) (0:12.27) (0:13.39) (0:13.79) (0:13.70) (0:13.75) (0:12.81)

3 4 LA VITTORIA 8 64.1 0:11.37 2:22.29 [3] 2:06.68 [2] 1:54.38 [2] 1:41.04 [2] 1:27.29 [2] 1:13.60 [2] 0:59.85 [2] 0:34.90 +5

Cejay Graham 600m 600m (0:15.61) (0:12.30) (0:13.34) (0:13.75) (0:13.69) (0:13.75) (0:12.77)

4 5 LICENCE TO THRILL 6 64.4 0:11.33 2:22.63 [4] 2:06.76 [4] 1:54.60 [4] 1:41.12 [4] 1:27.31 [4] 1:13.70 [4] 0:59.93 [4] 0:35.23 +7

Georgina Cartwright 600m 600m (0:15.87) (0:12.16) (0:13.48) (0:13.81) (0:13.61) (0:13.77) (0:12.74)

5 9 TROUBLESHOOT 4 63.7 0:11.49 2:22.77 [5] 2:06.65 [6] 1:54.54 [5] 1:40.96 [6] 1:27.17 [6] 1:13.59 [6] 0:59.75 [6] 0:35.10 +8

Nozi Tomizawa 600m 600m (0:16.12) (0:12.11) (0:13.58) (0:13.79) (0:13.58) (0:13.84) (0:12.62)

6 8 ROYAL GEORGE 5 63.5 0:11.52 2:22.82 [6] 2:06.29 [9] 1:53.80 [9] 1:40.30 [9] 1:26.57 [9] 1:13.09 [9] 0:59.41 [9] 0:34.71 +9

Melea Castle 600m 600m (0:16.53) (0:12.49) (0:13.50) (0:13.73) (0:13.48) (0:13.68) (0:12.55)

7 2 CASSIE'S GIRL 7 63.0 0:11.48 2:22.89 [7] 2:06.68 [7] 1:54.28 [7] 1:40.85 [7] 1:27.04 [7] 1:13.46 [7] 0:59.67 [7] 0:34.80 +2

Luke Tarrant 600m 600m (0:16.21) (0:12.40) (0:13.43) (0:13.81) (0:13.58) (0:13.79) (0:12.65)

8 6 LOVE LOCH 1 63.0 0:11.48 2:22.91 [8] 2:06.87 [5] 1:54.53 [6] 1:41.25 [5] 1:27.49 [5] 1:13.93 [5] 1:00.13 [5] 0:35.07 -4

Wanderson D'Avila 600m 600m (0:16.04) (0:12.34) (0:13.28) (0:13.76) (0:13.56) (0:13.80) (0:12.79)

9 7 RED VEGAS 9 63.1 0:11.54 2:23.08 [9] 2:06.68 [8] 1:54.43 [8] 1:40.88 [8] 1:27.07 [8] 1:13.52 [8] 0:59.79 [8] 0:35.14 +10

Samantha Collett 600m 600m (0:16.40) (0:12.25) (0:13.55) (0:13.81) (0:13.55) (0:13.73) (0:12.57)

Report Created:  Thu 26 October 2023  17:56 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 1: FOLLOW @IPSWICHTURFCLUB Maiden Handicap - 2210m

26 October 2023 - 13:10

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10m Entire

Section 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:46.70
(0:12.24)

0:34.46
(0:11.35)

0:23.11
(0:11.47)

0:11.64
(0:11.64)

0:34.46

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 ANOTHER DAZZLER 3 63.9 0:11.35 0:46.47 [3] 0:34.27 [4] 0:22.92 [4] 0:11.54 [2] 2:21.84 0:34.27

Micheal Hellyer 600m 600m (0:12.20) (0:11.35) (0:11.38) (0:11.54)

2 1 SPACE JOURNEY 2 64.6 0:11.35 0:46.80 [1] 0:34.56 [1] 0:23.21 [2] 0:11.74 [1] 0.5L 0:34.56 +0

Jag Guthmann-Chester 400m 600m (0:12.24) (0:11.35) (0:11.47) (0:11.74)

3 4 LA VITTORIA 8 64.1 0:11.37 0:47.08 [2] 0:34.90 [2] 0:23.53 [3] 0:11.98 [3] 2.5L 0:34.90 +5

Cejay Graham 600m 600m (0:12.18) (0:11.37) (0:11.55) (0:11.98)

4 5 LICENCE TO THRILL 6 64.4 0:11.33 0:47.19 [4] 0:35.23 [3] 0:23.90 [1] 0:12.30 [4] 4.3L 0:35.23 +7

Georgina Cartwright 600m 600m (0:11.96) (0:11.33) (0:11.60) (0:12.30)

5 9 TROUBLESHOOT 4 63.7 0:11.49 0:47.13 [6] 0:35.10 [5] 0:23.61 [5] 0:11.95 [5] 5.1L 0:35.10 +8

Nozi Tomizawa 600m 600m (0:12.03) (0:11.49) (0:11.66) (0:11.95)

6 8 ROYAL GEORGE 5 63.5 0:11.52 0:46.86 [9] 0:34.71 [9] 0:23.19 [9] 0:11.62 [9] 5.3L 0:34.71 +9

Melea Castle 600m 600m (0:12.15) (0:11.52) (0:11.57) (0:11.62)

7 2 CASSIE'S GIRL 7 63.0 0:11.48 0:47.02 [8] 0:34.80 [8] 0:23.32 [8] 0:11.70 [8] 5.6L 0:34.80 +2

Luke Tarrant 600m 600m (0:12.22) (0:11.48) (0:11.62) (0:11.70)

8 6 LOVE LOCH 1 63.0 0:11.48 0:47.34 [5] 0:35.07 [6] 0:23.59 [6] 0:12.01 [6] 5.7L 0:35.07 -4

Wanderson D'Avila 600m 600m (0:12.27) (0:11.48) (0:11.58) (0:12.01)

9 7 RED VEGAS 9 63.1 0:11.54 0:47.22 [7] 0:35.14 [7] 0:23.60 [7] 0:11.97 [7] 6.5L 0:35.14 +10

Samantha Collett 600m 600m (0:12.08) (0:11.54) (0:11.63) (0:11.97)

Report Created:  Thu 26 October 2023  17:56 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 2: THISISACONVERSATIONSTARTER QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden
Handicap - 800m

26 October 2023 - 13:47

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10m Entire

Section Overall 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:45.50
(0:13.26)

0:32.24
(0:10.42)

0:21.82
(0:10.80)

0:11.02
(0:11.02)

0:32.24

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 CHAKRA BOY 1 70.3 0:10.44 0:45.50 [1] 0:32.24 [1] 0:21.80 [2] 0:11.02 [1] 0:45.50 0:32.24

Justin Stanley 600m 600m (0:13.26) (0:10.44) (0:10.78) (0:11.02)

2 11 HERMANITA 3 70.4 0:10.33 0:46.06 [2] 0:32.31 [8] 0:21.98 [6] 0:11.26 [3] 3.3L 0:32.31 -1

Tahlia Fenlon Overall 600m (0:13.75) (0:10.33) (0:10.72) (0:11.26)

3 10 WITHEREN LASS 9 70.6 0:10.43 0:46.22 [3] 0:32.62 [6] 0:22.19 [5] 0:11.34 [4] 4.1L 0:32.62 +2

Ben Thompson 600m 600m (0:13.60) (0:10.43) (0:10.85) (0:11.34)

4 2 MIEUX 5 70.2 0:10.37 0:46.43 [4] 0:33.12 [2] 0:22.75 [1] 0:11.72 [2] 5.4L 0:33.12 +3

Michael Cahill 600m 600m (0:13.31) (0:10.37) (0:11.03) (0:11.72)

5 1 BAD FOREST 12 69.4 0:10.72 0:46.60 [5] 0:33.10 [5] 0:22.38 [7] 0:11.46 [7] 6.2L 0:33.10 +4

Mark Du Plessis Overall 600m (0:13.50) (0:10.72) (0:10.92) (0:11.46)

6 4 ATHEISM 10 69.6 0:10.53 0:46.60 [6] 0:33.19 [3] 0:22.66 [4] 0:11.71 [5] 6.3L 0:33.19 +5

Andrew Spinks 600m 600m (0:13.41) (0:10.53) (0:10.95) (0:11.71)

7 9 TWILIGHT SPARKLE 2 69.0 0:10.62 0:46.74 [7] 0:33.09 [7] 0:22.47 [8] 0:11.58 [8] 7.1L 0:33.09 +2

Micheal Hellyer 600m 600m (0:13.65) (0:10.62) (0:10.89) (0:11.58)

8 5 COLTMAN 7 70.1 0:10.39 0:46.89 [8] 0:32.84 [10] 0:22.45 [9] 0:11.38 [9] 7.9L 0:32.84 +0

Michael Murphy 600m 600m (0:14.05) (0:10.39) (0:11.07) (0:11.38)

9 7 LOOK IT'S LUCY 4 70.6 0:10.39 0:46.95 [9] 0:33.48 [4] 0:23.09 [3] 0:12.06 [6] 8.2L 0:33.48 +2

Georgina Cartwright 600m 600m (0:13.47) (0:10.39) (0:11.03) (0:12.06)

10 8 PATRICIA'S QUILL 8 69.3 0:10.61 0:47.00 [10] 0:33.09 [9] 0:22.48 [10] 0:11.28 [10] 8.4L 0:33.09 +4

Casey Waddell 600m 600m (0:13.91) (0:10.61) (0:11.20) (0:11.28)

Scratched: Storm The Beach (#3), Jafuboy (#12)

Report Created:  Thu 26 October 2023  17:56 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 3: BASE METAL FABRICATION Class 4 Handicap - 800m

26 October 2023 - 14:22

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10m Entire

Section Overall 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:45.07
(0:13.12)

0:31.95
(0:10.19)

0:21.76
(0:10.73)

0:11.03
(0:11.03)

0:31.95

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 MR GALAZI 1 72.0 0:10.09 0:45.07 [1] 0:31.82 [3] 0:21.73 [2] 0:11.03 [1] 0:45.07 0:31.82

Georgina Cartwright 600m 600m (0:13.25) (0:10.09) (0:10.70) (0:11.03)

2 2 MATILLY 3 71.4 0:10.19 0:45.08 [2] 0:31.96 [1] 0:21.77 [1] 0:10.97 [2] 0.1L 0:31.96 +2

Justin Stanley 600m 600m (0:13.12) (0:10.19) (0:10.80) (0:10.97)

3 1 PRINCESS LUNAR 5 71.3 0:10.36 0:45.29 [3] 0:32.08 [2] 0:21.72 [3] 0:11.01 [3] 1.1L 0:32.08 +3

Jasper Franklin 600m 600m (0:13.21) (0:10.36) (0:10.71) (0:11.01)

4 7 PIANIST 6 70.8 0:10.42 0:45.37 [4] 0:31.87 [5] 0:21.45 [4] 0:10.90 [4] 1.5L 0:31.87 +0

Emily Lang Overall 600m (0:13.50) (0:10.42) (0:10.55) (0:10.90)

5 9 BONGANI 7 69.5 0:10.51 0:45.99 [5] 0:32.53 [4] 0:22.02 [5] 0:11.31 [5] 5L 0:32.53 +2

Melea Castle 600m 600m (0:13.46) (0:10.51) (0:10.71) (0:11.31)

6 5 SEQUESAY 2 69.6 0:10.64 0:46.27 [6] 0:32.51 [6] 0:21.76 [6] 0:11.12 [6] 6.5L 0:32.51 +1

Rikki Jamieson Overall 400m (0:13.76) (0:10.75) (0:10.64) (0:11.12)

Scratched: Substitution (#4), Flying Annie (#6), Bag Of Whitt (#8)

Report Created:  Thu 26 October 2023  17:56 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 4: GREAT NORTHERN Class 6 Handicap - 1100m

26 October 2023 - 14:56

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:03.10
(0:08.27)

0:54.83
(0:10.52)

0:44.31
(0:10.67)

0:33.64
(0:10.95)

0:22.69
(0:11.45)

0:11.24
(0:11.24)

0:33.64

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 HARDWARE LANE 1 68.7 0:08.42 1:03.10 [1] 0:54.68 [4] 0:43.92 [4] 0:33.19 [3] 0:22.41 [2] 0:11.24 [1] 1:03.10 0:33.19

Justin Huxtable 1000m Overall (0:08.42) (0:10.76) (0:10.73) (0:10.78) (0:11.17) (0:11.24)

2 7 PACIFIC PADRINO 7 67.7 0:08.55 1:03.38 [2] 0:54.83 [6] 0:43.81 [7] 0:33.04 [7] 0:22.23 [6] 0:11.33 [4] 1.5L 0:33.04 +1

Ben Thompson 800m Overall (0:08.55) (0:11.02) (0:10.77) (0:10.81) (0:10.90) (0:11.33)

3 8 BARISTASISTA 3 68.5 0:08.49 1:03.69 [3] 0:55.20 [5] 0:44.43 [5] 0:33.67 [5] 0:22.81 [5] 0:11.78 [3] 3.3L 0:33.67 +3

Jim Byrne 1000m Overall (0:08.49) (0:10.77) (0:10.76) (0:10.86) (0:11.03) (0:11.78)

4 3 NEVER PAID 5 68.2 0:08.33 1:03.87 [4] 0:55.54 [3] 0:44.82 [3] 0:33.92 [4] 0:22.99 [4] 0:11.66 [5] 4.3L 0:33.92 +5

Cejay Graham 1000m Overall (0:08.33) (0:10.72) (0:10.90) (0:10.93) (0:11.33) (0:11.66)

5 4 GLORIOUS RUBY 6 68.8 0:08.82 1:03.97 [5] 0:55.15 [7] 0:44.64 [6] 0:33.71 [6] 0:22.78 [7] 0:11.73 [6] 4.8L 0:33.71 +2

Emily Lang 1000m Overall (0:08.82) (0:10.51) (0:10.93) (0:10.93) (0:11.05) (0:11.73)

6 1 DR WHY NOT 8 67.5 0:08.88 1:04.23 [6] 0:55.35 [8] 0:44.41 [8] 0:33.74 [8] 0:22.82 [8] 0:11.71 [8] 6.3L 0:33.74 +3

Michael Murphy 800m Overall (0:08.88) (0:10.94) (0:10.67) (0:10.92) (0:11.11) (0:11.71)

7 6 KIRRA LASS 2 68.6 0:08.27 1:04.41 [7] 0:56.14 [1] 0:45.62 [1] 0:34.95 [1] 0:24.00 [1] 0:12.54 [2] 7.3L 0:34.94 +1

Jai Williams 1000m Overall (0:08.27) (0:10.52) (0:10.67) (0:10.95) (0:11.45) (0:12.54)

8 2 EASY SINGLE 4 68.2 0:08.27 1:04.47 [8] 0:56.20 [2] 0:45.54 [2] 0:34.72 [2] 0:23.69 [3] 0:12.18 [7] 7.5L 0:34.72 +6

Damien Thornton 1000m Overall (0:08.27) (0:10.66) (0:10.82) (0:11.03) (0:11.51) (0:12.18)

Report Created:  Thu 26 October 2023  17:56 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 5: SCHWEPPES Maiden Plate - 1200m

26 October 2023 - 15:37

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.65
(0:13.59)

0:57.06
(0:10.68)

0:46.38
(0:11.30)

0:35.08
(0:11.32)

0:23.76
(0:11.57)

0:12.19
(0:12.19)

0:35.08

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 11 MORE MAX 7 68.1 0:10.68 1:10.65 [1] 0:57.06 [1] 0:46.38 [1] 0:35.08 [1] 0:23.76 [1] 0:12.19 [1] 1:10.65 0:35.08

Melea Castle Overall 1000m (0:13.59) (0:10.68) (0:11.30) (0:11.32) (0:11.57) (0:12.19)

2 2 OUR DRUMMER 1 67.6 0:10.80 1:11.03 [2] 0:57.20 [4] 0:46.40 [3] 0:35.16 [3] 0:23.74 [3] 0:12.05 [2] 2L 0:35.16 +2

Sean Cormack 1000m 1000m (0:13.83) (0:10.80) (0:11.24) (0:11.42) (0:11.69) (0:12.05)

3 9 BREMERHAVEN 3 66.0 0:11.10 1:11.41 [3] 0:57.48 [5] 0:46.38 [5] 0:35.15 [6] 0:23.77 [6] 0:12.00 [5] 4L 0:35.15 +4

Ben Thompson Overall 1000m (0:13.93) (0:11.10) (0:11.23) (0:11.38) (0:11.77) (0:12.00)

4 10 PROUD MISS 12 65.6 0:11.14 1:11.50 [4] 0:57.17 [9] 0:46.03 [10] 0:34.86 [9] 0:23.72 [7] 0:12.03 [6] 4.5L 0:34.86 +1

Tiffani Brooker 1000m 1000m (0:14.33) (0:11.14) (0:11.17) (0:11.14) (0:11.69) (0:12.03)

5 8 TRAPEZE FLYER 6 66.5 0:10.90 1:11.77 [5] 0:57.38 [10] 0:46.48 [9] 0:35.50 [7] 0:24.18 [5] 0:12.27 [7] 6L 0:35.50 +0

Georgina Cartwright 1000m 1000m (0:14.39) (0:10.90) (0:10.98) (0:11.32) (0:11.91) (0:12.27)

6 1 CANYONS 4 67.4 0:10.85 1:11.87 [6] 0:57.63 [8] 0:46.78 [6] 0:35.74 [4] 0:24.36 [4] 0:12.58 [4] 6.5L 0:35.74 +4

Boris Thornton 1000m 1000m (0:14.24) (0:10.85) (0:11.04) (0:11.38) (0:11.78) (0:12.58)

7 4 STORM DREAMER 17 67.0 0:11.07 1:11.94 [7] 0:57.87 [6] 0:46.80 [7] 0:35.48 [8] 0:24.06 [8] 0:12.30 [8] 6.8L 0:35.48 +8

Cejay Graham 1000m 1000m (0:14.07) (0:11.07) (0:11.32) (0:11.42) (0:11.76) (0:12.30)

8 12 SWEET WIND 16 69.5 0:10.63 1:12.03 [8] 0:58.31 [2] 0:47.68 [2] 0:36.38 [2] 0:24.77 [2] 0:12.83 [3] 7.3L 0:36.38 +4

Shannon Apthorpe 1000m 1000m (0:13.72) (0:10.63) (0:11.30) (0:11.61) (0:11.94) (0:12.83)

9 7 SWIFT SON 10 67.2 0:11.06 1:12.65 [9] 0:58.49 [7] 0:47.43 [8] 0:36.01 [9] 0:24.42 [10] 0:12.58 [9] 10.8L 0:36.01 +3

Luke Tarrant 1000m 1000m (0:14.16) (0:11.06) (0:11.42) (0:11.59) (0:11.84) (0:12.58)

10 3 ISA TINKEN 11 67.6 0:11.02 1:13.12 [10] 0:59.31 [3] 0:48.29 [4] 0:36.94 [5] 0:25.17 [9] 0:12.83 [10] 13.6L 0:36.94 +6

Rikki Jamieson Overall 1000m (0:13.81) (0:11.02) (0:11.35) (0:11.77) (0:12.34) (0:12.83)

Scratched: Tycoon Mistress (#5), Impendor (#6), Ideelic (#13), Saxon Slayer (#14), La Bella Diva (#15), Aventine Hill (#16), Belle Of The Bayou (#18), Severine (#17)

Report Created:  Thu 26 October 2023  17:56 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 6: SIRROMET BENCHMARK 58 Handicap - 1710m

26 October 2023 - 16:10

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10m Entire

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:43.43
(0:09.27)

1:34.16
(0:11.56)

1:22.60
(0:11.69)

1:10.91
(0:11.95)

0:58.96
(0:12.00)

0:46.96
(0:11.58)

0:35.38
(0:11.55)

0:35.38

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 HAPPISBURGH 5 63.9 0:09.46 1:43.43 [1] 1:33.97 [5] 1:21.90 [5] 1:10.29 [5] 0:58.35 [5] 0:46.43 [5] 0:34.88 [5] 0:34.88

Martin Harley 400m Overall (0:09.46) (0:12.07) (0:11.61) (0:11.94) (0:11.92) (0:11.55) (0:11.48)

2 1 PORKY 10 64.5 0:09.42 1:44.06 [2] 1:34.64 [3] 1:23.23 [1] 1:11.54 [1] 0:59.59 [1] 0:47.59 [1] 0:36.01 [1] 0:36.01 -3

Emily Lang 1600m Overall (0:09.42) (0:11.41) (0:11.69) (0:11.95) (0:12.00) (0:11.58) (0:11.55)

3 11 NAUGHTY HARRY 2 63.6 0:09.64 1:44.11 [3] 1:34.47 [6] 1:22.20 [7] 1:10.50 [7] 0:58.62 [7] 0:46.78 [7] 0:35.27 [7] 0:35.27 -3

Tiffani Brooker 600m Overall (0:09.64) (0:12.27) (0:11.70) (0:11.88) (0:11.84) (0:11.51) (0:11.41)

4 3 RONLEE GAL 1 63.9 0:09.43 1:44.14 [4] 1:34.71 [4] 1:22.80 [3] 1:11.16 [3] 0:59.26 [3] 0:47.32 [3] 0:35.76 [3] 0:35.76 -2

James Orman 600m Overall (0:09.43) (0:11.91) (0:11.64) (0:11.90) (0:11.94) (0:11.56) (0:11.53)

5 10 HOT BANANAS 6 62.8 0:09.27 1:44.30 [5] 1:35.03 [1] 1:23.07 [2] 1:11.39 [2] 0:59.51 [2] 0:47.65 [2] 0:36.03 [2] 0:36.03 +2

Jai Williams 400m Overall (0:09.27) (0:11.96) (0:11.68) (0:11.88) (0:11.86) (0:11.62) (0:11.61)

6 8 DAEDALUS 4 64.0 0:10.19 1:44.49 [6] 1:34.30 [10] 1:22.06 [10] 1:10.27 [10] 0:58.45 [10] 0:46.74 [10] 0:35.30 [10] 0:35.30 +1

Robbie Dolan 800m Overall (0:10.19) (0:12.24) (0:11.79) (0:11.82) (0:11.71) (0:11.44) (0:11.41)

7 9 DRAKE PASSAGE 8 63.9 0:09.38 1:45.18 [7] 1:35.80 [2] 1:23.67 [4] 1:12.05 [4] 1:00.17 [4] 0:48.31 [4] 0:36.76 [4] 0:36.76 +3

Boris Thornton 600m Overall (0:09.38) (0:12.13) (0:11.62) (0:11.88) (0:11.86) (0:11.55) (0:11.54)

8 4 BAY STREET 7 64.5 0:09.93 1:45.35 [8] 1:35.42 [9] 1:23.24 [8] 1:11.47 [8] 0:59.69 [8] 0:47.91 [8] 0:36.43 [8] 0:36.43 +3

Damien Thornton 600m Overall (0:09.93) (0:12.18) (0:11.77) (0:11.78) (0:11.78) (0:11.48) (0:11.39)

9 6 PERUSAL 3 63.7 0:09.79 1:45.45 [9] 1:35.66 [8] 1:23.32 [9] 1:11.54 [9] 0:59.68 [9] 0:47.82 [9] 0:36.31 [9] 0:36.31 -3

Justin Stanley 600m Overall (0:09.79) (0:12.34) (0:11.78) (0:11.86) (0:11.86) (0:11.51) (0:11.45)

10 12 SAYS WHO 12 63.3 0:09.68 1:45.50 [10] 1:35.82 [7] 1:23.67 [6] 1:11.98 [6] 1:00.14 [6] 0:48.35 [6] 0:36.87 [6] 0:36.87 +5

Jake Bayliss 800m Overall (0:09.68) (0:12.15) (0:11.69) (0:11.84) (0:11.79) (0:11.48) (0:11.73)

Scratched: The Love Rocket (#7), Irish Exchange (#2)

Report Created:  Thu 26 October 2023  17:56 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 6: SIRROMET BENCHMARK 58 Handicap - 1710m

26 October 2023 - 16:10

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10m Entire

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:23.83
(0:11.89)

0:11.94
(0:11.94)

0:35.38

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 HAPPISBURGH 5 63.9 0:09.46 0:23.40 [5] 0:11.88 [2] 1:43.43 0:34.88

Martin Harley 400m Overall (0:11.52) (0:11.88)

2 1 PORKY 10 64.5 0:09.42 0:24.46 [1] 0:12.57 [1] 3.5L 0:36.01 -3

Emily Lang 1600m Overall (0:11.89) (0:12.57)

3 11 NAUGHTY HARRY 2 63.6 0:09.64 0:23.86 [6] 0:12.15 [5] 3.7L 0:35.27 -3

Tiffani Brooker 600m Overall (0:11.71) (0:12.15)

4 3 RONLEE GAL 1 63.9 0:09.43 0:24.23 [3] 0:12.48 [3] 3.9L 0:35.76 -2

James Orman 600m Overall (0:11.75) (0:12.48)

5 10 HOT BANANAS 6 62.8 0:09.27 0:24.42 [2] 0:12.61 [4] 4.7L 0:36.03 +2

Jai Williams 400m Overall (0:11.81) (0:12.61)

6 8 DAEDALUS 4 64.0 0:10.19 0:23.89 [10] 0:12.27 [7] 5.7L 0:35.30 +1

Robbie Dolan 800m Overall (0:11.62) (0:12.27)

7 9 DRAKE PASSAGE 8 63.9 0:09.38 0:25.22 [4] 0:13.03 [6] 9.7L 0:36.76 +3

Boris Thornton 600m Overall (0:12.19) (0:13.03)

8 4 BAY STREET 7 64.5 0:09.93 0:25.04 [7] 0:13.00 [8] 10.5L 0:36.43 +3

Damien Thornton 600m Overall (0:12.04) (0:13.00)

9 6 PERUSAL 3 63.7 0:09.79 0:24.86 [9] 0:12.81 [10] 11L 0:36.31 -3

Justin Stanley 600m Overall (0:12.05) (0:12.81)

10 12 SAYS WHO 12 63.3 0:09.68 0:25.14 [8] 0:12.91 [9] 11.2L 0:36.87 +5

Jake Bayliss 800m Overall (0:12.23) (0:12.91)

Scratched: The Love Rocket (#7), Irish Exchange (#2)

Report Created:  Thu 26 October 2023  17:56 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 7: TAB BENCHMARK 62 Handicap - 1350m

26 October 2023 - 16:51

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:20.44
(0:11.13)

1:09.31
(0:10.82)

0:58.49
(0:11.18)

0:47.31
(0:11.73)

0:35.58
(0:11.78)

0:23.80
(0:11.70)

0:35.58

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 SPILL THE SECRET 1 65.0 0:11.10 1:20.44 [1] 1:08.90 [4] 0:57.66 [4] 0:46.56 [4] 0:35.23 [4] 0:23.59 [4] 0:35.23

Justin Stanley 1000m 1000m (0:11.54) (0:11.24) (0:11.10) (0:11.33) (0:11.64) (0:11.67)

2 6 TEXAS STORM 10 66.1 0:10.94 1:20.52 [2] 1:09.20 [3] 0:58.26 [3] 0:47.12 [3] 0:35.62 [2] 0:23.88 [1] 0:35.62 +1

Jai Williams 1200m 1200m (0:11.32) (0:10.94) (0:11.14) (0:11.50) (0:11.74) (0:11.70)

3 1 MAGNITUDO 2 67.0 0:10.82 1:20.66 [3] 1:09.53 [1] 0:58.71 [1] 0:47.53 [1] 0:35.80 [1] 0:24.01 [2] 0:35.80 +1

Jasper Franklin 1200m 1200m (0:11.13) (0:10.82) (0:11.18) (0:11.73) (0:11.79) (0:11.92)

4 7 ALL THE SHOPS 7 66.1 0:10.99 1:20.72 [4] 1:08.87 [5] 0:57.74 [5] 0:46.75 [5] 0:35.43 [5] 0:23.60 [5] 0:35.43 +3

Josh Adams 1000m 1000m (0:11.85) (0:11.13) (0:10.99) (0:11.32) (0:11.83) (0:11.63)

5 2 TEA LEAVES 8 65.1 0:11.14 1:21.27 [5] 1:09.33 [7] 0:58.09 [7] 0:46.95 [7] 0:35.77 [7] 0:24.05 [6] 0:35.77 +3

Jake Molloy 1200m 1000m (0:11.94) (0:11.24) (0:11.14) (0:11.18) (0:11.72) (0:11.87)

6 3 WAYLAID 12 66.1 0:11.00 1:21.63 [6] 1:10.47 [2] 0:59.47 [2] 0:48.32 [2] 0:36.61 [3] 0:24.78 [3] 0:36.61 +4

Jake Bayliss 1200m 1200m (0:11.16) (0:11.00) (0:11.15) (0:11.71) (0:11.83) (0:12.01)

7 5 LESMURDIE 11 65.6 0:11.08 1:21.72 [7] 1:09.48 [8] 0:58.08 [8] 0:46.92 [8] 0:35.84 [8] 0:24.39 [8] 0:35.84 +6

James Orman 1000m 800m (0:12.24) (0:11.40) (0:11.16) (0:11.08) (0:11.45) (0:11.95)

8 4 HARRYANDTHETIGER 3 65.6 0:11.04 1:21.77 [8] 1:09.86 [6] 0:58.65 [6] 0:47.61 [6] 0:36.33 [6] 0:24.54 [7] 0:36.33 +0

Shannon Apthorpe 1000m 1000m (0:11.91) (0:11.21) (0:11.04) (0:11.28) (0:11.79) (0:11.91)

9 8 DU MAURIER 5 63.2 0:11.76 1:31.66 [9] 1:19.34 [9] 1:07.52 [9] 0:55.76 [9] 0:43.70 [9] 0:30.41 [9] 0:43.70 +0

Taylor Marshall 1000m 1000m (0:12.32) (0:11.82) (0:11.76) (0:12.06) (0:13.29) (0:14.29)

Scratched: Tequila Nights (#11), True Patriot (#12), Roadhouse (#10)

Report Created:  Thu 26 October 2023  17:56 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 7: TAB BENCHMARK 62 Handicap - 1350m

26 October 2023 - 16:51

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.10
(0:12.10)

0:35.58

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 SPILL THE SECRET 1 65.0 0:11.10 0:11.92 [2] 1:20.44 0:35.23

Justin Stanley 1000m 1000m (0:11.92)

2 6 TEXAS STORM 10 66.1 0:10.94 0:12.18 [1] 0.4L 0:35.62 +1

Jai Williams 1200m 1200m (0:12.18)

3 1 MAGNITUDO 2 67.0 0:10.82 0:12.09 [3] 1.2L 0:35.80 +1

Jasper Franklin 1200m 1200m (0:12.09)

4 7 ALL THE SHOPS 7 66.1 0:10.99 0:11.97 [4] 1.4L 0:35.43 +3

Josh Adams 1000m 1000m (0:11.97)

5 2 TEA LEAVES 8 65.1 0:11.14 0:12.18 [6] 4.7L 0:35.77 +3

Jake Molloy 1200m 1000m (0:12.18)

6 3 WAYLAID 12 66.1 0:11.00 0:12.77 [5] 6.7L 0:36.61 +4

Jake Bayliss 1200m 1200m (0:12.77)

7 5 LESMURDIE 11 65.6 0:11.08 0:12.44 [8] 7.2L 0:35.84 +6

James Orman 1000m 800m (0:12.44)

8 4 HARRYANDTHETIGER 3 65.6 0:11.04 0:12.63 [7] 7.4L 0:36.33 +0

Shannon Apthorpe 1000m 1000m (0:12.63)

9 8 DU MAURIER 5 63.2 0:11.76 0:16.12 [9] 65.4L 0:43.70 +0

Taylor Marshall 1000m 1000m (0:16.12)

Scratched: Tequila Nights (#11), True Patriot (#12), Roadhouse (#10)

Report Created:  Thu 26 October 2023  17:56 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 8: TIACS RACES 3 NOVEMBER RATINGS BAND 0 - 58 Handicap -
1350m

26 October 2023 - 17:30

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:21.41
(0:11.46)

1:09.95
(0:11.53)

0:58.42
(0:11.81)

0:46.61
(0:11.52)

0:35.09
(0:11.52)

0:23.57
(0:11.72)

0:35.09

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 CHARGED 3 63.9 0:11.40 1:21.41 [1] 1:09.61 [5] 0:58.11 [5] 0:46.22 [5] 0:34.64 [6] 0:23.24 [4] 0:34.64

Cejay Graham 1200m 600m (0:11.80) (0:11.50) (0:11.89) (0:11.58) (0:11.40) (0:11.54)

2 11 SPIRIT OF GIVING 10 63.6 0:11.44 1:21.57 [2] 1:09.56 [7] 0:58.04 [8] 0:46.21 [7] 0:34.65 [7] 0:23.21 [7] 0:34.65 +0

Dale Smith 600m 600m (0:12.01) (0:11.52) (0:11.83) (0:11.56) (0:11.44) (0:11.55)

3 10 MILLIFFE 6 63.4 0:11.46 1:21.61 [3] 1:10.15 [1] 0:58.62 [1] 0:46.81 [1] 0:35.29 [1] 0:23.77 [1] 0:35.29 -2

Stacey Callow 1200m Overall (0:11.46) (0:11.53) (0:11.81) (0:11.52) (0:11.52) (0:11.72)

4 14 ART HEIST 7 64.2 0:11.38 1:21.79 [4] 1:09.99 [6] 0:58.33 [6] 0:46.37 [8] 0:34.78 [8] 0:23.40 [8] 0:34.78 +4

Martin Harley 200m 600m (0:11.80) (0:11.66) (0:11.96) (0:11.59) (0:11.38) (0:11.79)

5 9 DREAM ENTITY 12 64.4 0:11.40 1:21.79 [5] 1:09.70 [8] 0:58.30 [7] 0:46.55 [6] 0:35.05 [5] 0:23.50 [6] 0:35.05 +8

Rikki Jamieson 1200m 1200m (0:12.09) (0:11.40) (0:11.75) (0:11.50) (0:11.55) (0:11.57)

6 1 BRAZEN IMPACT 8 63.4 0:11.49 1:21.93 [6] 1:10.37 [2] 0:58.69 [4] 0:46.81 [4] 0:35.24 [4] 0:23.75 [5] 0:35.24 +5

Jake Bayliss 600m 600m (0:11.56) (0:11.68) (0:11.88) (0:11.57) (0:11.49) (0:11.72)

7 12 SOCK'EMSID 11 64.1 0:11.41 1:22.21 [7] 1:10.48 [4] 0:59.07 [3] 0:47.40 [2] 0:35.86 [2] 0:24.23 [2] 0:35.86 +6

Tiffani Brooker 1200m 1200m (0:11.73) (0:11.41) (0:11.67) (0:11.54) (0:11.63) (0:11.89)

8 13 MIGHTY GANGES 15 65.5 0:11.42 1:22.48 [8] 1:10.90 [3] 0:59.48 [2] 0:47.65 [3] 0:36.10 [3] 0:24.45 [3] 0:36.10 +3

Taylor Marshall 1200m 1200m (0:11.58) (0:11.42) (0:11.83) (0:11.55) (0:11.65) (0:11.92)

Scratched: Seeking Guidance (#15), Singer Sargent (#4), Atlantic Royal (#2), True Patriot (#6), Steal The Field (#8), Cold One (#3), Bitter Romance (#7)

Report Created:  Thu 26 October 2023  17:56 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 8: TIACS RACES 3 NOVEMBER RATINGS BAND 0 - 58 Handicap -
1350m

26 October 2023 - 17:30

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.85
(0:11.85)

0:35.09

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 CHARGED 3 63.9 0:11.40 0:11.70 [2] 1:21.41 0:34.64

Cejay Graham 1200m 600m (0:11.70)

2 11 SPIRIT OF GIVING 10 63.6 0:11.44 0:11.66 [6] 0.8L 0:34.65 +0

Dale Smith 600m 600m (0:11.66)

3 10 MILLIFFE 6 63.4 0:11.46 0:12.05 [1] 1L 0:35.29 -2

Stacey Callow 1200m Overall (0:12.05)

4 14 ART HEIST 7 64.2 0:11.38 0:11.61 [8] 2L 0:34.78 +4

Martin Harley 200m 600m (0:11.61)

5 9 DREAM ENTITY 12 64.4 0:11.40 0:11.93 [3] 2.1L 0:35.05 +8

Rikki Jamieson 1200m 1200m (0:11.93)

6 1 BRAZEN IMPACT 8 63.4 0:11.49 0:12.03 [5] 2.9L 0:35.24 +5

Jake Bayliss 600m 600m (0:12.03)

7 12 SOCK'EMSID 11 64.1 0:11.41 0:12.34 [4] 4.4L 0:35.86 +6

Tiffani Brooker 1200m 1200m (0:12.34)

8 13 MIGHTY GANGES 15 65.5 0:11.42 0:12.53 [7] 5.9L 0:36.10 +3

Taylor Marshall 1200m 1200m (0:12.53)

Scratched: Seeking Guidance (#15), Singer Sargent (#4), Atlantic Royal (#2), True Patriot (#6), Steal The Field (#8), Cold One (#3), Bitter Romance (#7)

Report Created:  Thu 26 October 2023  17:56 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


